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Tussenstand TF Bronze Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Ginger du Chef
2 Harmonie du Nord
3 Italien Well
4 Helice du Trezon
5 Gabin Griff
6 Jaggers
7 ldosso Montoval
8 Jerry Loves Ginger
9 lzzy d'Eon
10 Jazz de Viette
11 Happy New Day
12 Hellio d'Irai
13 | Dream With You
14 Indian Horse
15 Irouleguy
16 lIgor Premier
17 Happy Tolleville
18 Joyau d'Albatre
19 Kadisha
20 Hirondina Queen
21 Haradjah
22 Hell Cat
23 Herck Vanhalbeek
24 Inmesnils
25 Jai Cash
26 | Love de Bellande
27 In the Wind
28 Hennessey
29 Iron Love
30 Hachico
31 Horegon de Jupille
32 Harmonieuse Well
33 Huppel de Pup
34 Hanouchka
35 Ibello du Bocage
36 Just Another One
37 Je Suis Heuvelland
38 Juno Day
39 Jessie de Dussac
40 Horizon d'Eymy
41 It's Me Dieschoot
42 Hero de Chimay
43 Galway Danica
44 Grand Soir Le Fol

Trotteur Francais Bronze

Challenge

Trainer

E. van der Galién
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
J. Westenbrink

Mw. C. de Soete
Mw. D. Pennekamp
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

J.W.M. Engwerda
F.W. van der Blonk
R. Wester

J. Westenbrink
Mw. C. de Soete
B.G.M. Vader

B.J. Crebas

M.J.H. Wildhagen
D. Brouwer

T.H. Kooyman
M.J.H. Wildhagen
D.P. Tesselaar

D. Kokkes

Mw. C. de Soete

J. Offeringa

M. Volckaerts

Mw. C. de Soete

J. Offeringa

Mw. D. Pennekamp
B.J. Crebas

J.H. Janssen

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
B. Schwarz

Mw. C. de Soete

J. Westenbrink

H. Hamming

Mw. C. de Soete
Mw. C. de Soete
D. Brouwer

B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

D. Brouwer

Mw. C. de Soete
D. Devolder
W.J.B.M. Michiels
E. van den Bergh
Mw. C. de Soete

Punten

590
560
326
294
288
274
243
243
181
178
178
171
161
160
157
143
127
125
125
116
105
100
98
87
85
84
77
73
69
66
65
60
60
51
46
45
45
45
45
43
43
40
40
40



45 llek Castelets

46 John Doe

47 Horizon Majyc

48 Jabellina

49 Imperial Moko

50 Kap Paasloo

51 Face lt

52 Filou de Bez

53 El Greco

54 Espresso Doppio

55 Ithaca

56 Keepyoureyesonme

57 Kil Mister

58 Irancy Codie

59 Hip Hop Swift

60 Habla Ringeat

61 Gaia Keel

62 Jolie di Quattro

63 lzara de Barbray

64 Hidalgo Love

65 Gaillac de Vandel

66 Joyeuse Five

67 Hasardeuse

68 Falcon de Fham

69 Helmet Juth

70 Jalinka Tuilerie

71 Haltica Digeo

72 Fado de Padd

73 Gipsy Occagnes

74 Kuarato Heot

75 Idylle the Best

76 Hermes Herblinaie

77 Jag Elegance

78 Judge

79 Hassero

80 Hugh de Touchyvon

81 Juno Memory

82 Koos Koets

83 Infaillible Prince

84 Jim American

85 Hamori Memory

86 Kastar de Rima

87 lle de Narmont

88 | Am Vink

89 Hotlips Well

90 J'aime Heuvelland

91 Gucci du Desert

92 Indigo Maza

93 Hector de Bucy

94 Just Be Proud

95 Kindred Spirit

96 Hamilton d'Arc

97 King of Swing

98 Helice du Parc

99 Beau Gaillard
100 Flyer de Crennes

Mw. I. Vonckx
A.J. Mollema

J. Corbanie

M.F. Rothengatter
J.F. van Dooyeweerd
B.J. Crebas

C. Dobber

R. Oppoli

M. Hauber

H. Hamming

B.J. Crebas

J. Baas

M.J.H. Wildhagen
Mw. C. de Soete
R. Oppoli

G. Verlinden

S. Schoonhoven
B.J. Crebas

M.K. Menger

D. den Dubbelden
J.H. Janssen

F.A. Westerveld
T.H. Kooyman

Mw. V. Struyven
K. de Koninck

J.H. Janssen

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
Ao. de Wrede
G.J.J. Pouw

D. Brouwer

S. Woudstra

Mw. C. de Soete
F. van Hauwermeiren
A. Posthumus

B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

M.K. Menger
M.J.H. Wildhagen
Mw. V. Struyven
R.T. de Vlieger
M.K. Menger

D. Brouwer

H.A.J. Grift
J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Westenbrink
B.J. Crebas

T. Engelen
W.J.B.M. Michiels
D.R.E. Standaert
H. Hamming

B.J. Crebas

M.J.H. Wildhagen
J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. C. de Soete
Mw. N. de Vreede
K. Vandemoortele

40
40
40
40
38
37
36
34
34
32
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
25
25
25
25
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
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101 Esperanzo Dipo
102 Indie de Duffel
103 Jalisco Okina
104 Iris Pocket

105 Hauline

106 Jalisca de Duffel
107 Fun Melody
108 Incorrigible

D.R. Diercks

Mw. I. Vonckx

G. van Helleputte
Mw. C. de Soete
D.D. Kokkes

Mw. I. Vonckx

B. Mesch

H.A.J. Grift
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